
1 https://dataworld.com.au/product/3com-compatible-1-25g-sfp-1310nm-10km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-ddmi-sfp-1g-lx-3co/
5/11/24

3COM compatible (3CSFP82, 3CSFP92, 3CSFP9-82), 1.25G, SFP, 1310nm, 10KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DDMI | PlusOptic
SFP-1G-LX-3CO PDF

4Cabling Pty Ltd
ABN 74 123 035 889
4cabling.com.au

SALES SUPPORT:
1300 855 235
sales@4cabling.com.au

STORE LOCATIONS:
Sydney | Melbourne |
Brisbane | Perth

3COM compatible (3CSFP82, 3CSFP92, 3CSFP9-82), 1.25G, SFP,
1310nm, 10KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DDMI |

PlusOptic SFP-1G-LX-3CO

Product Images

https://dataworld.com.au/product/3com-compatible-1-25g-sfp-1310nm-10km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-ddmi-sfp-1g-lx-3co/


2 https://dataworld.com.au/product/3com-compatible-1-25g-sfp-1310nm-10km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-ddmi-sfp-1g-lx-3co/
5/11/24

Description

3COM compatible (3CSFP82, 3CSFP92, 3CSFP9-82), 1.25G, SFP, 1310nm, 10KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DDMI |
PlusOptic SFP-1G-LX-3CO

https://dataworld.com.au/product/3com-compatible-1-25g-sfp-1310nm-10km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-ddmi-sfp-1g-lx-3co/

